
National Finals 2011
Hunt Seat Middle School Team Results

Overall Results

Champion
Dana Hall School

Reserve Champion
Cranberry Equestrian Team

3rd Birmingham Interscholastic Equestrian Team
4th Windcrest Equestrian Team
5th Beckett Run Equestrian Team
6th Double H Cooper
7th Wall Street Farm Wellington
8th Pickwick/Clayhill Team

Class Results
H4b. Future Intermediate o/f 2' Team
1st Madeline Davis Beckett Run Equestrian Team
2nd Lauren Nashawaty Dana Hall School
3rd Corrin Stellakis TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
4th Sophie Carlin Willow Way
5th Savanna Hajdasz Windcrest Equestrian Team
6th Emilee Smigel Wall Street Farm Wellington
7th Briana Kupic Cranberry Equestrian Team
8th Francesca Rodman Greenway @ Featherdown

Ashley Murray Double H Cooper
Brianna Sumpter Pickwick/Clayhill Team
Claire Buxton Lewis-Palmer Middle School
Courtney Peters Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
Elizabeth Harrell Ashley Hall 
Gabrielle Baker Smoke Tree Farm
Isabel Richards Wachusett Regional Equestrian Team
Lindsay Levine San Domenico
Madi Salter Millpond Equestrian Team
Madisyne Jackson Evermore Farm

H5a. Future Novice o/f xrails Team
1st Amelia Sorrels Birmingham Interscholastic Equestrian Team
2nd Haley Taft Dana Hall School
3rd Reilly Bonis Wall Street Farm Wellington
4th Alexis Kupic Cranberry Equestrian Team



5th Liza Thompson Ashley Hall 
6th Madison Maneri Windcrest Equestrian Team
7th Kendra Duggleby TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
8th Gabrielle Conard Willow Way

Emily Miller Double H Cooper
Gabrielle Bernier Greenway @ Featherdown
Jenna George Millpond Equestrian Team
Justice Ramsey Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Lindsay Cobb San Domenico
Marnina Seller Lewis-Palmer Middle School
Olivia Cahill Wachusett Regional Equestrian Team
Samantha Wilson Pickwick/Clayhill Team
Sarah Mahar Smoke Tree Farm
Vanessa Olin Alfred University

H10b. Future intermediate on the Flat- Team- Section A
Ashley Murray Double H Cooper
Claire Buxton Lewis-Palmer Middle School
Courtney Peters Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
Danielle Barretto Cranberry Equestrian Team
Elizabeth Harrell Ashley Hall 
Emily Selland Dana Hall School
Madeline Davis Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Madisyne Jackson Evermore Farm
Mary Constantine Greenway @ Featherdown

H10b. Future intermediate on the Flat- Team- Section B
Anna Merriman Willow Way
Camila Conesa Wall Street Farm Wellington
Corrin Stellakis TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
Gabrielle Baker Smoke Tree Farm
Isabel Richards Wachusett Regional Equestrian Team
Jacey Chorlton Windcrest Equestrian Team
Keeler Fina Pickwick/Clayhill Team
Madeline Parrish San Domenico
Madi Salter Millpond Equestrian Team

CALLBACK:
1st Ashley Murray Double H Cooper
2nd Danielle Barretto Cranberry Equestrian Team
3rd Gabrielle Baker Smoke Tree Farm
4th Emily Selland Dana Hall School
5th Camila Conesa Wall Street Farm Wellington
6th Anna Merriman Willow Way
7th Jacey Chorlton Windcrest Equestrian Team
8th Mary Constantine Greenway @ Featherdown



H11b. Future Novice on the Flat- Team- Section A
Alexis Kupic Cranberry Equestrian Team
Alice Carpenter Birmingham Interscholastic Equestrian Team
Emily Miller Double H Cooper
Erin Newell Lewis-Palmer Middle School
Gabrielle Bernier Greenway @ Featherdown
Haley Taft Dana Hall School
Justice Ramsey Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Liza Thompson Ashley Hall 
Vanessa Olin Alfred University

H11b. Future Novice on the Flat- Team- Section B
Elle MacLeod Pickwick/Clayhill Team
Gabrielle Conard Willow Way
Grace Fales Windcrest Equestrian Team
Hannah Bentz Wall Street Farm Wellington
Jenna George Millpond Equestrian Team
Kendra Duggleby TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
Olivia Cahill Wachusett Regional Equestrian Team
Sarah Mahar Smoke Tree Farm
Sinclaire Parer San Domenico

CALLBACK:
1st Haley Taft Dana Hall School
2nd Elle MacLeod Pickwick/Clayhill Team
3rd Jenna George Millpond Equestrian Team
4th Alexis Kupic Cranberry Equestrian Team
5th Justice Ramsey Beckett Run Equestrian Team
6th Sinclaire Parer San Domenico
7th Sarah Mahar Smoke Tree Farm
8th Erin Newell Lewis-Palmer Middle School

H12b. Future Beginner on the Flat- Team- Section A
Allison Tappen Cranberry Equestrian Team
Elena Hurd Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
Elisabeth SchmidtObrecht Greenway @ Featherdown
Houstyn Honeycutt Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Jillian Campbell Dana Hall School
Judith Seaman Double H Cooper
Kayla Loy Evermore Farm
Mary Alston Herres Ashley Hall 
Mattie Harden Birmingham Interscholastic Equestrian Team

H12b. Future Beginner on the Flat- Team- Section B
Caitlin Doocy Windcrest Equestrian Team
Ellie Cox San Domenico
Ellie Lynn Hawkins TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY



Emily Barkocy Lewis-Palmer Middle School
Emma Fireman Willow Way
Juliana DeJohn Millpond Equestrian Team
Katelyn Kerr Wachusett Regional Equestrian Team
Lauren Slaven Smoke Tree Farm
Rebecca Ragan Wall Street Farm Wellington
Tulasi Landes Pickwick/Clayhill Team

CALLBACK:
1st Caitlin Doocy Windcrest Equestrian Team
2nd Mattie Harden Birmingham Interscholastic Equestrian Team
3rd Ellie Cox San Domenico
4th Kayla Loy Evermore Farm
5th Allison Tappen Cranberry Equestrian Team
6th Elisabeth SchmidtObrecht Greenway @ Featherdown
7th Emma Fireman Willow Way
8th Lauren Slaven Smoke Tree Farm


